
Member Representation Certification Status Department Contact Information

Trevor Pittman CUPE Certified
Creative Arts

Armouries

Ext. 2799

t.pittman@uwindsor.ca

Jason Grossi WUFA Certified
Creative Arts

Armouries

Ext. 2781

jgrossi@uwindsor.ca

Pat Roberts Unifor
Centre for Continuing Education

Windsor Hall

Ext. 6724

p.roberts@uwindsor.ca

Matt D'Asti Manager Certified Campus Police Services
Ext. 5083

 mdasti@uwindsor.ca

Lisa Kiritsis Manager Certified Occupational Health & Safety
Ext. 4547

kiritsis@uwindsor.ca

Sherri Menard Manager Certified Environmental Health & Safety
Ext. 2055 

smenard@uwindsor.ca

Rob Fontanini
Chief Operating 

Engineer
Certified ECC

Ext. 2867

rob.fontanini@uwindsor.ca

Julie Johns Advisor Certified Health & Safety
Ext. 4546

julie.johns@uwindsor.ca

Jane Gauthier Coordinator Certified Health & Safety
Ext. 4521

gauthier@uwindsor.ca
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